GRR

GRR20120712
GRR20120729
GRR20120731
GRR20120739
GRR20120745
GRR20132337
GRR20132987
GRR20134703
GRR20134968
GRR20144615
GRR20148190
GRR20148216
GRR20148811
GRR20151728
GRR20152790
GRR20152863
GRR20153736
GRR20153974
GRR20159006
GRR20159342

Helds

Media

P1

80
80
69
36
59
86
78
45
91
90
39
60
63
81
90
75
91

76
45

55

71

P2

61
60
48
29
73
70
50
100
67
38
53
67
38
45
70
86
65
88
56

63

61

Média Situacao

71
70
59
33
30
80
74
48
96
79
39
57
65
60
68
73
89
79
82
51

59

65

Aprovado
Aprovado
Final
Reprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Final
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Final
Aprovado
Final
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Final

C

Final

83
51

39
78
81

84

69
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Média Final

71
70
71
33
30
80
74
50
96
79
39
68
65
71
68
73
89
79
82
68

C

68
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Situacao final

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Aprovado

obs

Final valendo pela 2% prova

Final valendo pela 1? prova



